8L Astoria Police Department
. | 55530t St

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 12, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
01/11/26 00:05 CONSENSUAL COXCOMB DRIVE ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01734
01/11/26 00:24 ALARM UNK 3RD STREET ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01735
01/11/26 00:38 CONSENSUAL 6TH STREET ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01737
01/11/26 00:51 NOISE GRAND AVENUE ASTORIA APD 807 2026-01738
01/11/26 01:01 TRAFFIC STOP NORTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON CCSO 509 2026-01739
01/11/26 01:19 TRAFFIC STOP West Marine Drive ASTORIA CCSO 509 2026-01740
01/11/26 01:25 911 HANG UP LAKE VIEW ROAD WARRENTON CCSO 500 2026-01741
01/11/26 01:34 TRAFFIC STOP 7TH STREET ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01743
01/11/26 01:34 TRAFFIC STOP EAST HARBOR WARRENTON CCSO 509 2026-01744
01/11/26 01:50 PARKING BAY STREET ASTORIA APD 803 2026-01746
01/11/26 02:47 PROHIBITED LIEF ERIKSON DR ASTORIA APD 803 2026-01751
01/11/26 02:48 TRAFFIC STOP THE ROUNDABOUT  ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01752
01/11/26 03:10 PARKING HALSEY ROAD ASTORIA APD 803, 800 2026-01754
01/11/26 03:15 OTHER-ALL MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 815 2026-01755
01/11/26 03:54 911 HANG UP 3RD ST 2026-01757
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Call Date

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

Call Time

04:15

04:17

04:49

05:16

05:40

05:46

07:59

08:08

08:35

08:49

09:01

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:36

09:38

09:48

10:18

Call Type

HARASSMENT

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

FOLLOW UP

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC WORKS /

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

WELFARE CHECK

Street Name

LOIS LOOP

NORTHWEST

WEST MARINE DRIVE

7TH AVENUE

LOIS LOOP

COMMERCIAL ST

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SE Ensign Ln

WEST MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

NORTHWEST PETER

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

LAGOON ROAD

SOUTHWEST RIDGE

MADISON AVENUE

HWY 30

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

CCSO

MDX, §27

APD

827

S27

APD

APD

WPD

APD, CCSO

APW

WPD

APW

WPD

MDX

CCSO

Unit

509

§27, MDX

815

8§27

8§27

805

813

109

522, 805

APW

109

APW

109

MDX

522

CFS # Case #

2026-01758C2026-00080

2026-01759

2026-01761

2026-01762

2026-01765

2026-01766

2026-01767

2026-01768

2026-01772

2026-01773

2026-01774

2026-01776

2026-01777

2026-01778

2026-01780

2026-01781

2026-01783

2026-01785
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Call Date

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

Call Time

10:53

11:09

11:31

12:04

12:14

12:15

12:15

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:34

12:37

12:46

12:49

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:37

Call Type

911 HANG UP

FOLLOW UP

911 HANG UP

CONSENSUAL

MVA UNK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

WELFARE CHECK

PROPERTY CRIME

PROHIBITED

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AREA CHECK

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

ORDER VIOLATION

OTHER-ALL

EMS

Street Name City
46.274426,

PACIFIC WAY GEARHART
46.143909,

SOUTHWEST 8TH WARRENTON

HWY 30

5TH STREET ASTORIA

HILLCREST LOOP ASTORIA

10TH STREEET ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN WARRENTON

HIGHWAY 103 SEASIDE

46.188701,

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

HWY 26

LEWIS AND CLARK RD ASTORIA

T T LARSON ROAD ASTORIA

ABBEY LANE ASTORIA

RED BLUFF ROAD SEASIDE

Agency

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD, CCSO

CCsO

APD, S34

WPD

CCsO

WPD

CCSsO

CCsO

CCSO

APD

CCSO, s34

Unit

109

111,109

522

518, 808

522

3452, 813

109, 111

505

109

523

505, 518

522

805

CFS # Case #

2026-01788

2026-01791

2026-01794

2026-01796W2026-00062

2026-01798

2026-01799

2026-01800

2026-01802C2026-00081

2026-01803

2026-01804

2026-01805

2026-01807

2026-01809W2026-00063

2026-01811

2026-01814

2026-01815C2026-00082

2026-01817

3452, 3472, 3473, 34052026-01818C2026-00083
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Call Date

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

Call Time

13:45

14:00

14:03

14:14

14:24

14:59

15:08

15:10

15:38

15:43

15:49

16:22

16:40

16:42

17:35

18:01

18:07

18:21

Call Type

INFO

TRESPASS

SUBPOENA SERVICE

911 HANG UP

EMS

TRESPASS

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

HIT & RUN

WARRANT

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

911 HANG UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

FIRE UNKNOWN

FOLLOW UP

Street Name City

30TH STREET ASTORIA
WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA
8TH STREET
46.011364,
SOUTHWEST WARRENTON
YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE ASTORIA

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE ASTORIA

MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA
SOUTHWEST 5TH WARRENTON
COMMERCIAL ASTORIA

CLATSOP-ASTORIA

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

SOUTHEAST MARLIN  WARRENTON
GRAND AVENUE ASTORIA

30TH STREET ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

8§27

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

S25

WPD

WPD

S25

APD

Unit

805, 808

808

2755, S27

518, 522

805

808

111, 109

CFS # Case #

2026-01819

2026-01821A2026-00087

2026-01822

2026-01824

2026-01826

2026-01829C2026-00084

2026-01830

2026-01831

2026-01832A2026-00088

2026-01833W2026-00064

2503, 2521, S25A, S252026-01834

111, 109

111

2521, S25

803

2026-01837

2026-01838

2026-01839

2026-01842

2026-01844W2026-00065

2026-01845

2026-01846
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Call Date

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

Call Time

18:34

18:40

18:40

18:45

18:55

19:04

19:16

19:16

19:27

19:40

19:42

19:51

20:09

20:13

20:18

20:26

20:32

20:32

Call Type

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

PROPERTY CRIME

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AREA CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

AREA CHECK

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

AREA CHECK

Street Name

GRAND AVENUE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

W MARINE DR

DUANE STREET

SE Ensign Lane

SOUTHEAST 1ST

EAST HARBOR

IVY STATION ROAD

EAST HARBOR

LOWER NEHALEM

HWY 30

SOUTHEAST GALENA

14TH STREET

9TH STREET

COMMERCIAL

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

HWY 30

City

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCSsO

APD

8§25

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

803

515

807

2521, S25

111

111

108

512

111

515

512

111

803

803

803

803

512

520

CFS # Case #

2026-01849

2026-01851

2026-01852

2026-01853

2026-01854

2026-01856

2026-01857

2026-01858

2026-01859

2026-01861

2026-01862C2026-00085

2026-01863W2026-00066

2026-01865

2026-01868

2026-01870

2026-01872

2026-01873

2026-01874
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Call Date

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

01/11/26

Total Records: 104

Call Time

20:41

20:44

20:58

21:15

22:09

22:12

22:30

22:33

22:45

22:46

22:55

23:11

23:27

23:29

23:37

23:42

23:48

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

HIGHWAY 30

WEST MARINE DRIVE

EAST HARBOR

EAST HARBOR

EAST HARBOR

SE Ensign Ln

VINEMAPLE ROAD

PEARSON ROAD

MILL CREEK LANE

West Marine Drive

KOPPISCH ROAD

HIGHWAY 101

SVENSEN MARKET

HWY 30

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Warrenton

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCSO

APD

APD, CCSO

WPD

WPD

WPD

APD

WPD

CCSsO

CCsO

SPD

APD

CCSsO

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

Unit

512

803

803, 509, 807

112

112

112

815

112

515

512

617

815

512

112

512

504

CFS # Case #

2026-01876

2026-01877

2026-01878A2026-00089

2026-01880A2026-00090,

2026-01881

2026-01882

2026-01883

2026-01884

2026-01885

2026-01886C2026-00087

2026-01887

2026-01890

2026-01894

2026-01895

2026-01897

2026-01898

2026-01901
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